Pos

9
10
11
12

13
14
15

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32
33

Num
178

86

52
92
102

17
18

16

94
156
104

35

99
91
53

46
187

101
130
139
100
75
108
31
27
20

39
191
34
126
82
125

XXIX CORRIDA DE PASCOA

CORRIDA 10KM

Atleta
ADRIANA DOMINGOS DA SILVA

ANGELA OLIVEIRA NOBRE

EDNA MARIA DE ALMEIDA
IANE APARECIDA DE CARVALHO
JANIRA O. DA SILVA FERNANDES

MARIA ANTONIA LIMA SOUZA
MARIA JOSE DA SILVA

ANALICE SAVANINI

AMELIA ROMANO DE MOURA

IRENE FELIX DE SOUSA

NATALIA MENEZES GOMES

CLEIDINA MARIA GOMES DOS SANTOS

MARIA MOURA
ANALIA SOARES DOS SANTOS
VILMA DA SILVA

MARIA JOSE COSTA DE MELO DE AGUI
HELENILDA ALMEIDA DE JESUS
JOSEFA MARIA DA ROCHA
SILVANA ALVES DA S. DOS SANTOS
MICHELE MAXCILENE VALDOMIRO
LETICIA DE BRITO SIMAO
AMARILDA CALDEIRA DA SILVA
MARLENE DOMERINA DE SOUZA
ALESSANDRA DA SILVA FELICIANO
LUCIANA DA SILVA MOREIRA
LUCIA HELENA DE OLIVERA

MARGARIDA MACIEL SOUZA DE ARAUJO

SANDRA PEREIRA DA SILVA
ADRIANA TEZZEI

LUCIENE BRITO DOS SANTOS
VANYELE DA SILVA GOMES
CLAUDIA A DAS NEVES
THAIS FIRME GOMES
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Idd.

34

43

34
23
46

35
57

45

44
55
33
50

47
40
43

51
55
23
46
35
27
57
59
28
47
66
57

45
51
47
30
49
28

FEM

Faixa
F3039

FA049

F3039
F0029
FA049

F3039
F5059

FA049

FA049
F5059
F3039
F5059

FA049
FA049
FA049

F5059
F5059
FO029
F4049
F3039
F0029
F5059
F5059
F0029
F4049
F6069
F5059

F4049
F5059
F4049
F3039
F4049
F0029

F.E

w w N NN

(93]

N O W o R b

10

C. Equipe

REVEZA
RACING/RHODES

COYOTES RUN
BERGAMIN

AMIZADE RUN
REVEZA RACING

CORREDORES DE
EMBU

LOUCOS POR
MONTANHA

KIATLETA SPFC SAO
PAULINADEATIBAIA

U.AT.S

U.ATS

JTS ASESSORIA
ESPORT

UAT.S

CAMPO LIMPO
PAULISTA

EU MESMA
PEGADA DO RIO
ASPA SUPERACAO
UATS

SRTEAM ASSESSORIA
MARLENE
MU SOLVI E.AAMBIENTAL

MU CORRA PRA VIVER
TIMECAJAMAR

TEAM MAU
EQUIPE TEZZEI
TELLES
MU  SOLVI E.AMBIENTAL

SOLVI E AMBIENTAL

Tempo
00:44:16

00:45:49

00:46:54
00:47:49
00:49:33

00:50:25
00:51:44

00:52:35

00:52:58
00:54:37
00:55:07
00:56:35

00:57:18
00:58:18
00:58:28

01:00:02
01:00:19
01:00:34
01:01:10
01:01:56
01:03:28
01:04:02
01:06:43
01:08:13
01:08:51
01:09:37
01:09:48

01:12:13
01:12:34
01:13:39
01:14:31
01:17:25
01:19:21



34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

171
173
78
134
152
149
167

114
175
59
67
85
105

61
121
168
179

89

68

90
172
174
176
169
170
117
123
137

XXIX CORRIDA DE PASCOA

CORRIDA 10KM

MICHELE IVANISE SILVA

JULIANA OTONI MAIA

ORMIDEA CESAR FERREIRA RANGEL
MARIA DOS REIS DE OLIVEIRA MEL
MARIANA FERREIRA

BRUNA MANTENA

MARILIA PAULA COUTINHO DE SANT
PATRICIA ALENCAR SOARES
GABRIELA DE FARIAS SILVA
FERNANDA R VIANA

MAGALI AMARAL ORTIZ

MARIA CAROLINA LIMA VARJAO RAIMU
MICHELE CRISTINA CAETANO VIEIRA
KATIA DA SILVA FERREIRA

MANUELA FERREIRA CAVALCANTE
PRICILA PINHEIRO

PALOMA CRISTINA GARCIA
MIRLAINE VALERIADE ANDRADE SOUZA
DEBORA REGINA DE SOUZA
ROBERTA DE SOUZA LIMA

CARLA DE SOUZA LIMA

ERICA IVANISE SILVA

LIVIA'S DE OLIVEIRA

ANA COLINE SANTA RITA DA SILVA
FABIANA MELLE DA SILVA

ALINE FERREIRA DE O NASCIMENTO
KELLY SORAIA DAS NEVES

SARA ROMPINELLE

CARLA PATRICIA CAETANO VIEIRA
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29
36
64
70
27
32
45
53
36
43
41
83
33
45

40
26
35
42
30
46
44
27
22
31
27
34
36
24
49

FEM

FO029
F3039
F6069
F7099
FO029
F3039
FA049
F5059
F3039
F4049
FA049
F7099
F3039
FA049

F4049
F0029
F3039
FA049
F3039
F4049
F4049
F0029
F0029
F3039
FO029
F3039
F3039
F0029
FA049

(O O B A R Y

11

12
13

14

15

16

17
18

10

11
12
10
19

JARAGUA
JARAGUA
FAMILIA BUSCA PE
SUPER GEMEOS

SOLVI E.AMBIENTAL
JARAGUA
CAIEIRAS

BOLA RUNNING
JARAGUA

SOLVI E. AMBIENTAL
JARAGUA

JARAGUA
JARAGUA
JARAGUA
JARAGUA
JARAGUA
SOLVI E.AMBIENTAL
SOLVI E. AMBIENTAL

01:20:38
01:20:56
01:21:41
01:22:32
01:26:33
01:26:36
01:28:13
01:28:20
01:28:32
01:28:58
01:29:06
01:29:16
01:30:02
01:30:13

01:32:19
01:33:18
01:33:28
01:36:39
01:41:29
01:41:29
01:41:30
01:42:01
01:42:02
01:44:17
01:44:19
01:44:36
01:45:08
01:45:08
01:45:52



XXIX CORRIDA DE PASCOA

CORRIDA 10KM FEM
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